2013 TSCA High Point Club Awards
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English High Point Winners

Cheatham County
Clarksville 79

Bear Wallow

Rock Bottom

Mt. Juliet Saddle Club

169
96
68
52
50
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Western High Point Winners

Mt. Juliet Saddle Club
Neptune Riding Club
Maury County
Chesterfield
Clarksville 79

Speed Events High Point Winners

86
66
54
48
40
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Red Boiling Springs
Bethel Road
Triune

Douglas Lane
Westmoreland

156
121
121
114
105
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Overall High Point Winners

Cheatham County
Cheasterfield
Red Boiling Springs
Bear Wallow
Douglas Lane

196
174
156
155
151



